
 
2nd Floor, KhadyaBhawan, Road No-2, DarogaRai Path,  Patna -800001 

(Tel:0612-2506109/,Fax-25061132,Web:-http//buidco.in,E-mail:mdbuidco@gmail.com) 

SHORT NOTICE INVITINGQUOTATION 

N.I.Q.BUIDCo/Yo-124/12(Part-3) - 39      Date-14/06/2018 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd (BUIDCo)  invites quotation from reputed Transporter & Civil 

Contractor to transfer the DI Pipe & uPVC Pipe with their Fittings from Danapur (Near Mubarak Pur School) to RPS More 

Water tank campus, Danapur, Patna. The Quotationers are required to submit copy of VAT Registration and PAN Card 

along with the financial bid as given below on their letter head. 

 

 

 

 

 

,11. Quotationers are requested to be quote the rates, inclusive all freight, taxes, duties and statuory levis, if any. 

2. The work should be completed within 15 days of this issue of Work Order to the bidder. 

3. BUIDCo reserves the right to accept or reject any or all proposal without incurring any obligation from the affected 
applicant/s of the grounds. 

4. The last date for submission of quotation from Date 18.06.2018 to 26.06.2018 till 03:00 PM and shall be opened on the 
Date 26.06.2018 at 04:00 PM. 

5. 10% of the agreement of amount will be held upto 03 Months. 

6. Before quoted the rate, quoters must visit the site. 

Chief General Manager 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd (BUIDCo),  

2
nd

 Floor, KhadyaBhawan, Road No.-2, DarogaRai Path,  

Patna 800 001 

 

Sd/- 

Chief General Manager, 

BUIDCo, Patna. 

S.No. Description of Work Qty Rate Total Amount 

1 DI Pipe & uPVC Pipe with their 

Fittings from different different 

location of Danapur Shifted to RPS 

More Water tank Danapur, Campus 

and Stack all the pipe Properly. 

33,000.00 Mtr   

 


